CAMPIONANDO

D.L.F. Firenze

Euro Calcio Firenze

Sagginale

Fiesole Calcio

Florence S.C.

Juniores GIR.B

Sesto 2010
Rondinella Marzocco
Scarperia
Laurenziana

S.Banti Barberino

GIORNATA n.13 del 12/03/2022
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Squadra

S.Banti Barberino
Florence S.C.
Rondinella Marzocco
Sesto 2010
Fiesole Calcio
Sagginale
D.L.F. Firenze
Scarperia
Euro Calcio Firenze

Laurenziana

P (€ \%
42 16
34 16
34 16
32 16
22 16
19 16
9 16
8 16
7 16
-1 0

39

33

30

32

16

-18




